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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Tidler709
Cary Gym

9.100 8.000 8.9008.900 34.900
5 9 3T 4 1 

1 

Ava Greifenstein708
AAG

8.625 8.350 9.0008.825 34.800
11T 5 5 3 2 

2 

Delaney Wells717
Cary Gym

8.625 7.800 9.2008.925 34.550
11T 12 2 1 3 

3 

Lillian Woods710
Fire House Gym

8.350 8.850 8.5758.550 34.325
14 1 6T 12 4 

4 

Siri Landers704
Fox Valley Flyers

8.625 7.900 8.7008.975 34.200
11T 10T 1 9 5 

5 

Lara Jacobsen711
AAG

8.800 8.650 8.8257.850 34.125
7 2 10 8 6 

6 

Niki Nourbash714
AAG

9.400 8.400 8.8507.350 34.000
1 4 12 6T 7T

7T

Makayla Casper713
AAG

8.675 8.125 8.6508.550 34.000
10 7 6T 10T 7T

7T

Danielle Hansen707
Fire House Gym

8.750 8.050 8.6508.350 33.800
8 8 8 10T 9 

9 

Alexis Hansen703
Fire House Gym

9.125 8.300 8.8757.450 33.750
4 6 11 5 10 

10 

Cassidy Barnes716
Cary Gym

9.000 6.900 8.8508.900 33.650
6 13 3T 6T 11 

11 

Ryann Segall712
AAG

9.200 7.900 8.5507.900 33.550
2 10T 9 13 12 

12 

Eleni Tryfonopoulos701
AAG

9.150 8.550 8.3500.000 26.050
3 3 13T 14 13 

13 

Chloe Czapla706
Cary Gym

8.700 0.000 9.1500.000 17.850
9 14 13T 2 14 

14 
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